Disclosure of Class 1 Contracts

Name of Contract

Dee Why Stormwater Drainage Upgrade Works

Tender Number

2015/052

Successful Tenderer

Ward Civil & Environmental Engineering Pty Ltd

Address of Tenderer

Suite 2, Level 4, 65 Epping Road, North Ryde, NSW,

2113

Sub Contractors

Wilken Group
All Pavement Solutions

Council Meeting Date

27 October 2015

Contract Commencement Date

29 February 2016

Duration of Contract 30 weeks
Description of Goods/Services/ Major works
Consultancy

Tendered Amount $2,856,334
Provisions for Variation to the Amount N/A
Provisions for Renegotiation N/A

Method of Tender

Public and followed by Negotiation

Criteria of Tender Evaluation

F1
F2
F3
F4
F5
F6
F7
F8
F9
F10
F11
F12
F13
F14
F20

Tender Form

Non-Compliance and Qualifications

Business Information

Financial Information

Performance Information

Industrial Relations

Quality Assurance

Work Health and Safety

Environmental Sustainability and Social Equity
Personnel

Subcontractors

Conflict of Interest and Fair Dealing Declaration
Insurance

Project Management and Proposed Methodology
Schedule of Fees

Provision for Operational and
Maintenance Services

N/A




