Disclosure of Class 1 Contracts

Name of Contract	Dee Why Stormwater Drainage Upgrade Works
Tender Number	2015/052
Successful Tenderer	Ward Civil & Environmental Engineering Pty Ltd
Address of Tenderer	Suite 2, Level 4, 65 Epping Road, North Ryde, NSW, 2113
Sub Contractors	Wilken Group
	All Pavement Solutions
Council Meeting Date	27 October 2015
Contract Commencement Date	29 February 2016
Duration of Contract	30 weeks
Description of Goods/Services/ Consultancy	Major works
Tendered Amount	\$2,856,334
Provisions for Variation to the Amount	N/A
Provisions for Renegotiation	N/A
Method of Tender	Public and followed by Negotiation
Criteria of Tender Evaluation	 F1 Tender Form F2 Non-Compliance and Qualifications F3 Business Information F4 Financial Information F5 Performance Information F6 Industrial Relations F7 Quality Assurance F8 Work Health and Safety F9 Environmental Sustainability and Social Equity F10 Personnel F11 Subcontractors F12 Conflict of Interest and Fair Dealing Declaration F13 Insurance F14 Project Management and Proposed Methodology F20 Schedule of Fees
Provision for Operational and Maintenance Services	N/A